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19538761 Frisbee - white
Frisbee. Use this frisbee, with sunny cut-out, on the beach or in the

park.

The Catalogue 2011 265
White

Frisbee

Front, Centered
Screenprint

1

0.70 EUR

64 gram
21,4 cm

loose in box

100 pcs

5.9 kg

57 cmx45cm x 23 cm
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